
VITALITY FOR THE 
BODY: BOOST YOUR 

WELL-BEING

Vitality is the Swissôtel
programme to help you
invigorate your body & mind at
your own time and in your
chosen comfort zone

Our bodies are designed to move.
We make it as easy as possible for you
to be active and be in the moment. 
Switzerland is our home
and we infuse our Alpine approach to 
Vitality into what you will see, 
touch and experience.

Health and happiness go hand-in-hand.
Stepping away from your everyday life to 
relax and feel restored is no longer 
considered an indulgence and is 
increasingly becoming a necessity in our 
fast-paced world.

5-1-60 Namba, Chuo-ku, Osaka 542-0076
swissotelnankaiosaka.com | 06-6646-1111



PÜROVELSPA & SPORT

VITALITY MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM

For inquiries, call 06-6646-1111or email 
Purovel.Osaka@swissotel.com

Privileges for Trial Members:
・ Room - 15% off the Best Available Rate with late check-out at 3pm, subject to room availability (black out dates apply).
・ Dining - Enjoy up to 35% off on food and 15% off on beverages in hotel restaurants. This offer cannot be used in 

conjunction with other discount offers.
・ Wedding - Up to 20% on wedding planning, dress and banquet
・ pürovel spa & sport

- 30% off on regular spa treatment menu
- Six (6) complimentary visitor vouchers to be received upon enrolment in the programme.

Privileges for Regular Members:
・ Room - 20% off the Best Available Rate for accommodations for members themselves and guests referred by members.
・ Dining - Enjoy up to 35% off on food and 15% off on beverages in hotel restaurants. This offer cannot be used in 

conjunction with other discount offers.
・ Wedding - 5% off on food and beverages, 20% off on wedding attire, and a complimentary wedding cake for the banquet.
・ Banquets - 5% off on food and beverages for banquets with 10 or more guests.
・ eH2O - 30% off regular menu items.
・ Birthday - A gift of nine (9) visitor passes, three (3) select tickets, and ¥5,000 worth of restaurant vouchers.

・ All the prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of consumption tax.

Membership

REGULAR MEMBERSHIP RATE

TRIAL MEMBERSHIP (1 YEAR)

Initiation Deposit Monthly Annual Fee Total Gym Pool Bath Member 
Benefit

Lifetime 
(Individual /Company)

Lifetime
(Family)

2,750,000

1,650,000

500,000

500,000

38,115

38,115

457,380

457,380

3,707,380

2,607,380

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Membership Initiation Deposit Monthly Annual Fee Total Gym Pool Bath Member 
Benefit

One Person

Three Persons 
or More

0

0

0

0

-

-

548,856

525,987

548,856

525,987

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓


