

# VITALITY FOR THE BODY: BOOST YOUR WELL-BEING



Vitality is the Swissôtel programme to help you invigorate your body & mind at your own time and in your chosen comfort zone.

## Our bodies are designed to move.

We make it as easy as possible for you to be active and be in the moment. Switzerland is our home and we infuse our Alpine approach to Vitality into what you will see, touch and experience.



## Health and happiness go hand-in-hand.

Stepping away from your everyday life to relax and feel restored is no longer considered an indulgence and is increasingly becoming a necessity in our fast-paced world.





## PÜROVELSPA & SPORT VITALITY MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM

## REGULAR MEMBERSHIP RATE

Membership	Initiation	Deposit	Monthly	Annual Fee	Total	Gym	Pool	Bath	Member Benefit
Lifetime (Individual/Company)	2,750,000	500,000	38,115	457,380	3,707,380	✓	✓	✓	✓
Lifetime (Family)	1,650,000	500,000	38,115	457,380	2,607,380	✓	✓	✓	✓

## Privileges for Regular Members:

- · Room 20% off the Best Available Rate for accommodations for members themselves and guests referred by members.
- Dining Enjoy up to 35% off on food and 15% off on beverages in hotel restaurants. This offer cannot be used in conjunction with other discount offers.
- · Wedding 5% off on food and beverages, 20% off on wedding attire, and a complimentary wedding cake for the banquet.
- · Banquets 5% off on food and beverages for banquets with 10 or more guests.
- eH2O 30% off regular menu items.
- · Birthday A gift of nine (9) visitor passes, three (3) select tickets, and ¥5,000 worth of restaurant vouchers.

## TRIAL MEMBERSHIP (1 YEAR)

Membership	Initiation	Deposit	Monthly	Annual Fee	Total	Gym	Pool	Bath	Member Benefit
One Person	0	0	-	548,856	548,856	✓	✓	✓	✓
Three Persons or More	0	0	-	525,987	525,987	✓	✓	✓	✓

## Privileges for Trial Members:

- · Room 15% off the Best Available Rate with late check-out at 3pm, subject to room availability (black out dates apply).
- Dining Enjoy up to 35% off on food and 15% off on beverages in hotel restaurants. This offer cannot be used in conjunction with other discount offers.
- · Wedding Up to 20% on wedding planning, dress and banquet
- · pürovel spa & sport
- 30% off on regular spa treatment menu
- Six (6) complimentary visitor vouchers to be received upon enrolment in the programme.
- · All the prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of consumption tax.

